
Youth Group: High School & Middle School for 2024-25 
Subject to change 

Keep up with changes via the “What’s Up” weekly email. 

Meets Sundays from 5:00-6:30pm unless noted otherwise 

1. Sunday, September 22      Youth group Kick off 

2. Sunday, September 29      Youth group 

3. Sunday, October 6      Youth group 

4. Sunday, October 13      Youth group 

5. Saturday, October 19      Grounds Clean-up 9am-12pm 

6. Sunday, October 20                                         Youth group 

7. Sunday, October 27      Youth group 

8. Monday, October 28     Safe Environment Night 7-8pm @HFK 

9. Friday, Saturday, Sunday November 1,2,3   Middle School Retreat 

10. Sunday, November 3      Youth group 

11. Sunday, Nov 10,      NO Youth group, Parish Auction 

12. Friday, Saturday, Sunday November 15,16,17   High School Retreat 

13. Sunday, November 17      Youth group 

14. Sunday, November 24         Youth group 

15. Sunday, December 1     NO Youth group, Thanksgiving 

16. Sunday, December 8      Youth group 

17. Sunday, December 15      Youth group 

18. Sunday, December 22 & 29 & January 5  NO Youth group CHRISTMAS BREAK 

19. OFFICE CLOSED Monday, December 30 – Friday, January 3,  

 

New year 2025 

20. Sunday, January 12      Youth group  

21. Sunday, January 19     NO Youth group, MLK WEEKEND 

22. Sunday, January 26      Youth group  

23. Sunday, February 2      Youth group 

24. Sunday, February 9     NO Youth group DUE TO SUPERBOWL 

25. Sunday, February 16     NO Youth group DUE TO LWSD BREAK 

26. Sunday, February 23      Youth group       

27. Sunday, March 2      Youth group  

28. Sunday, March 9      Youth group 

29. Sunday, March 16      Youth group 



30. Sunday, March 23      Youth group 

31. Friday, Saturday, & Sunday March 28, 29, & 30  Excel Highschool Retreat 

32. Saturday, March 29           Grounds Clean-up 9am-12pm 

33. Sunday, March 30      Youth group 

34. Friday, Saturday, & Sunday April 4, 5, & 6   Middle School Spring Retreat 

35. Sunday, April 6       Youth group  

36. Sunday, April 13      NO Youth group, EASTER 

37. Sunday, April 20       NO Youth group, LWSD BREAK 

38. Sunday, April 27      Youth group 

39. Sunday, May 4       Youth group 

40. Sunday, May 11       Youth group 

41. Sunday, May 18       FINAL YOUTH GROUP     

42. Sunday, June 8                                                Baccalaureate Blessing at all Masses 

43. Sunday, June 22- Saturday, June 28           Esperanza Mission Trek to Tijuana, MX 

44. Monday June 23 - Thursday June 26             Vacation Bible Camp (VBC)- Youth Helpers NEEDED   

Our goal is to make youth group accessible to everyone in the community who would like to go! If finances are 

an issue please do not hesitate to reach out to Daniel Hartmann, our goal is to have you at youth group 😊 

A supply fee of $50 per child is requested which covers supplies and snacks for the year.  

$100 for 2 or more children in a family.  Scholarships are available.  Contact Daniel Hartmann. 

dhartmann@sjvkikland.org 

 


